22 FLCBank

NMLS Registry

Location
Jacksonville, FL
Orlando, FL
Orlando, FL
Tampa, FL
Tampa, FL

Long Beach, CA
Portsmouth, NH
Edina, MN

Florida Capital Bank, N.A. — February 2026

Name

Leah Sessions

Shelley Elizabeth Stewart
Peter Allport

Barbara Blank

Teresa Bunn

Jessica Stewart Leporati
Andrea Lefebvre
Gregory Ettinger
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NMLS ID
1501155
1977206
1189802
1130317

765948
1189804
2673787
1387777



