

Location	Name	NMLS ID
Jacksonville, FL	Leah Sessions	1501155
Orlando, FL	Shelley Elizabeth Stewart	1977206
Orlando, FL	Peter Allport	1189802
Tampa, FL	Barbara Blank	1130317
Tampa, FL	Teresa Bunn	765948
Long Beach, CA	Jessica Stewart Leporati	1189804
Portsmouth, NH	Andrea Lefebvre	2673787
Edina, MN	Gregory Ettinger	1387777